MPN Building Relationships 2023-04 Quarterly Issues Report

Date

10/07/23

10/14/23

10/21/23

10/28/23

11/04/23

11/11/23

11/18/23

11/25/23

12/02/23

12/09/23

12/16/23

12/23/23

12/30/23

Air Time
CT
12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 PM

Issue
Relationships
Biographical
Family - Children
Relationships
Moral Issues
Family
Healthy Living
Relationships
Healthy Living
Family
Loss
Faith & Relationships

Relationships

Building Relationships

Host

Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry
Dr. Gary Chapman
with Chris & Andrea Fabry

Guest

Kia Stevens

Arlene Pellicane

Dr. Christopher Yuan

Paul Angone

Chuck and Ashley Elliott

Jack Hibbs

Dr. Lee Warren

Program Length

Details

Overcoming Father Wounds

The Influential Mentor - Dr. Howard Hendricks

Screen Kids
Dear Gary October
The Holy Sexuality Project
5 Traits of a Healthy Family
Listen to Your Day
Dear Gary November
|Usedtobe
Turnaround at Home
Hope is the First Dose
Christmas Special

Dear Gary December

= 54-minutes

12/29/2023



