Date	Air Time CT	Issue	Host	Guest	Details
10/07/23	12:00 PM	Relationships	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Kia Stevens	Overcoming Father Wounds
10/14/23	12:00 PM	Biographical	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry		The Influential Mentor - Dr. Howard Hendricks
10/21/23	12:00 PM	Family - Children	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Arlene Pellicane	Screen Kids
10/28/23	12:00 PM	Relationships	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry		Dear Gary October
11/04/23	12:00 PM	Moral Issues	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Dr. Christopher Yuan	The Holy Sexuality Project
11/11/23	12:00 PM	Family	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry		5 Traits of a Healthy Family
11/18/23	12:00 PM	Healthy Living	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Paul Angone	Listen to Your Day
11/25/23	12:00 PM	Relationships	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry		Dear Gary November
12/02/23	12:00 PM	Healthy Living	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Chuck and Ashley Elliott	I Used to be
12/09/23	12:00 PM	Family	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Jack Hibbs	Turnaround at Home
12/16/23	12:00 PM	Loss	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry	Dr. Lee Warren	Hope is the First Dose
12/23/23	12:00 AM	Faith & Relationships	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry		Christmas Special
12/30/23	12:00 PM	Relationships	Dr. Gary Chapman with Chris & Andrea Fabry		Dear Gary December